
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC;
Party Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199606180001
96541

06/18/1996
08:14:57

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96531

06/18/1996
08:14:55

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96561

06/18/1996
08:14:58

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96601

06/18/1996
08:15:02

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96581

06/18/1996
08:15:00

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96611

06/18/1996
08:15:03

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96621

06/18/1996
08:15:04

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96681

06/18/1996
08:15:09

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96671

06/18/1996
08:15:08

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96661

06/18/1996
08:15:07

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96651

06/18/1996
08:15:06

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96701

06/18/1996
08:15:11

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96711

06/18/1996
08:15:12

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96691

06/18/1996
08:15:10

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96741

06/18/1996
08:15:15

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96761

06/18/1996
08:15:17

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96731

06/18/1996
08:15:14

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96781

06/18/1996
08:15:19

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP



199606180001
96551

06/18/1996
08:14:57

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96571

06/18/1996
08:14:59

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96591

06/18/1996
08:15:01

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96631

06/18/1996
08:15:04

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96641

06/18/1996
08:15:05

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96721

06/18/1996
08:15:13

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96751

06/18/1996
08:15:16

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96771

06/18/1996
08:15:18

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96791

06/18/1996
08:15:20

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96811

06/18/1996
08:15:22

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96821

06/18/1996
08:15:23

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199606180001
96801

06/18/1996
08:15:21

MERCURY
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP


