Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199606180001 96541	06/18/1996 08:14:57	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96531	06/18/1996 08:14:55	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96561	06/18/1996 08:14:58	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96601	06/18/1996 08:15:02	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96581	06/18/1996 08:15:00	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96611	06/18/1996 08:15:03	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96621	06/18/1996 08:15:04	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96681	06/18/1996 08:15:09	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96671	06/18/1996 08:15:08	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96661	06/18/1996 08:15:07	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96651	06/18/1996 08:15:06	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96701	06/18/1996 08:15:11	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96711	06/18/1996 08:15:12	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96691	06/18/1996 08:15:10	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96741	06/18/1996 08:15:15	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96761	06/18/1996 08:15:17	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96731	06/18/1996 08:15:14	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199606180001 96781	06/18/1996 08:15:19	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						

-		1						
199606180001 96551	06/18/1996 08:14:57	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199606180001 96571	06/18/1996 08:14:59	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199606180001 96591	06/18/1996 08:15:01	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199606180001 96631	06/18/1996 08:15:04	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199606180001 96641	06/18/1996 08:15:05	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199606180001 96721	06/18/1996 08:15:13	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199606180001 96751	06/18/1996 08:15:16	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199606180001 96771	06/18/1996 08:15:18	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199606180001 96791	06/18/1996 08:15:20	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199606180001 96811	06/18/1996 08:15:22	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199606180001 96821	06/18/1996 08:15:23	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199606180001 96801	06/18/1996 08:15:21	MERCURY MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			